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QUOTE DATEQUOTE NO PAGE

CUSTOMER PROJECT INFORMATION

QTY DESCRIPTIONUOM UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE

CUSTOMER NO QUOTING BRANCH

ALL STOCK DELIVERIES ARE SUBJECT TO SHIPPING CHARGES
All material is quoted for shipment within 30 days of bid or quote date.  After 30 days,

ALL quote prices are subject to review, based on current market conditions.

LINE

8/24/175670945

CITY OF KEY WEST
ATTN: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
PO BOX 1409
KEY WEST, FL

33041

222301

18" ADS DRAIN BASIN

18" ADS 45 ELBOW 1897AN65 BB

18" ADS 22 ELBOW 1892AN65B

CUSTOM INSERTA TEE

G19316 19 3/16 DIAMOND BIT
18" N12 AASHTO M294 PIPE IB/WT
GALLON LUBE

15

8

8

16

2
120
2

W PART NUMBER 2818AG10N AND
INV HEIGHT 3.6 OVERAL HIEGHT
4.6'
INCLUDES 18" LOCKING GRATE
ASSEMBLY TYPE C PART NUMBER
1899CGSL W SS HEX CAP SCREWS
H20 RATED

B X B   WT

B X B  WT

18N1259X81CMP 18"N12 INTO 60"

/
INCLUDES DELIVERY

20

110

130

150

180
200
230

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA
FT
EA

838.2000

277.2200

283.5400

604.6100

1,508.8600
12.9000
15.2400

12,573.00

2,217.76

2,268.32

9,673.76

3,017.72
1,548.00

30.48

1

Subtotal:
Tax:

Bid Total:

31,329.04
.00

31,329.04

Ent By  JB1    8/24/17   9:45:05

KEY WEST ADS BID 82417

FORTILINE MIAMI


