

CUSTOMER NO	QUOTING BRANCH	QUOTE NO	QUOTE DATE	PAGE
222301	FORTILINE MIAMI	5670945	8/24/17	1

CUSTOMER

CITY OF KEY WEST ATTN: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE PO BOX 1409 KEY WEST, FL 33041

PROJECT INFORMATION

KEY WEST ADS BID 82417

LINE	QTY	UOM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
20	15	EA	18" ADS DRAIN BASIN W PART NUMBER 2818AG10N AND INV HEIGHT 3.6 OVERAL HIEGHT 4.6'	838.2000	12,573.00
110	8	EΑ	INCLUDES 18" LOCKING GRATE ASSEMBLY TYPE C PART NUMBER 1899CGSL W SS HEX CAP SCREWS H20 RATED 18" ADS 45 ELBOW 1897AN65 BB	277.2200	2,217.76
130	8	EA	B X B WT 18" ADS 22 ELBOW 1892AN65B	283.5400	2,268.32
	16		B X B WT		9,673.76
150	16	EA	CUSTOM INSERTA TEE 18N1259X81CMP 18"N12 INTO 60"	604.6100	9,073.70
180 200 230	120 2	EA FT EA	G19316 19 3/16 DIAMOND BIT 18" N12 AASHTO M294 PIPE IB/WT GALLON LUBE	1,508.8600 12.9000 15.2400	3,017.72 1,548.00 30.48
			/ INCLUDES DELIVERY		
				Subtotal: Tax: Bid Total:	31,329.04 .00 31,329.04